Chantelle Turnbull

Based in Brisbane Australia | E-mail: tilly.turn03@hotmail.com
Attributes:
Height: 158 cm / 5ft 5 in Skills:

Dress size: UK10/AUS10/US6
Eye colour: Light blue / Blue

Hair colour/Length: Blonde / Long Hair

Accents: Australian / Standard
American and English
Vocal Range: Soprano

Queensland College of Dance

Kristina Sexton

Creating Artist with Michaela Da Costa
Queensland College of Dance

The Conservatorium

Jacqui Devereux & Heidi Enchelmaier
Australian Girls Choir

Training:

Study:

2023-2024 Diploma of Musical Theatre and Advanced
Diploma of Art (Musical theatre And Commercial Dance)

Acting:

2025 Acting 101 and Acting 102

2024 Immersion Acting Class

2023-2024 Group classes with Penny Farrow

2022 Audition for Musical Theatre Workshop

Singing:

2023-2024 Private vocal coaching

2011-2021 Ensemble, Choral Singing & Group Dance

Dancing:

2023-2024 Jazz, Ballet and Contemporary classes

2022 Musical Theatre Dance & Tap classes

Kylie Goeldner, Maryanne Nucifora,

Tess Hill, Camilla Jakimowicz

Loic Valmy Broadway Academy

Musical Theatre & Stage Performances

2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021

2019

Australian Showcase

New York Showcase
Godspell

Grease the Musical

The Little Mermaid Jr
Rodger and Hammerstein’s
Cinderella

Hugh Jackman’s The Man,
The Music, The Show

Soloist

Soloist

Anna Maria

Sandy Dumbrowski
Ariel

Cinderella

Chorister / Ensemble

Queensland College of Dance
Queensland College of Dance
Queensland College of Dance
Redcliffe Musical Theatre
Brisbane Junior Theatre
Brisbane Junior Theatre

Tour by Hugh Jackman

Film Experiences

2024
2023
2021

2018
2016

Goodnight Louis

A Pilot for a

Televised Series

Baz Luhrmann’s Elvis

Dora & The Lost City of Gold
Swinging Safari

Tory - Supporting lead
Anna - Supporting Lead
Featured Screaming Fangirl

LA School Girl
School Student

Nicola Ernst with Queensland
School of Film and Television
Produced by Kai Johnson, Nick
Shrugg and Simon Eyvbowho
Directed by Baz Luhrmann
Produced by Paramount Players
Produced by Wild Heart
productions and Stephan Elliott

Paid Opportunities

2022 - 2024
2018 - 2024

Performer, Roaming Character, Scare actor
Performer, Backup Vocalist, Dancer in

‘Darren J Ray and the Love Bugs’ (Trio)

Aussie World
Performing in Clubs and
RSL
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