# **Chantelle Turnbull** E-mail: tilly.turn03@hotmail.com

Based in Brisbane Australia

#### **Attributes:**

Height: 158 cm / 5ft 5 in Dress size: UK10/AUS10/US6 Eye colour: Light blue / Blue Hair colour/Length: Blonde / Long Hair

#### Skills:

Accents: Australian / Standard American and English Vocal Range: Soprano



## Training:

### Study:

Sludy:		
2023-2024	Diploma of Musical Theatre and Advanced	Queensland College of Dance
	Diploma of Art (Musical theatre And Commercial Dance)	
Acting:		
2025	Acting 101 and Acting 102	Kristina Sexton
2024	Immersion Acting Class	Creating Artist with Michaela Da Costa
2023-2024	Group classes with Penny Farrow	Queensland College of Dance
2022	Audition for Musical Theatre Workshop	The Conservatorium
Singing:		
2023-2024	Private vocal coaching	Jacqui Devereux & Heidi Enchelmaier
2011-2021	Ensemble, Choral Singing & Group Dance	Australian Girls Choir
Dancing:		
2023-2024	Jazz, Ballet and Contemporary classes	Kylie Goeldner, Maryanne Nucifora,
		Tess Hill, Camilla Jakimowicz
2022	Musical Theatre Dance & Tap classes	Loic Valmy Broadway Academy
	•	

## Musical Theatre & Stage Performances

2024	Australian Showcase	Soloist	Queensland College of Dance
2023	New York Showcase	Soloist	Queensland College of Dance
2023	Godspell	Anna Maria	Queensland College of Dance
2022	Grease the Musical	Sandy Dumbrowski	Redcliffe Musical Theatre
2021	The Little Mermaid Jr	Ariel	Brisbane Junior Theatre
2021	Rodger and Hammerstein's	Cinderella	Brisbane Junior Theatre
	Cinderella		
2019	Hugh Jackman's The Man,	Chorister / Ensemble	Tour by Hugh Jackman
	The Music, The Show		

## **Film Experiences**

	•		
2024	Goodnight Louis	Tory - Supporting lead	Nicola Ernst with Queensland
2023	A Pilot for a	Anna - Supporting Lead	School of Film and Television Produced by Kai Johnson, Nick
	Televised Series		Shrugg and Simon Eyvbowho
2021	Baz Luhrmann's Elvis	Featured Screaming Fangirl	Directed by Baz Luhrmann
2018	Dora & The Lost City of Gold	LA School Girl	Produced by Paramount Players
2016	Swinging Safari	School Student	Produced by Wild Heart
			productions and Stephan Elliott

## **Paid Opportunities**

2022 - 2024	Performer, Roaming Character, Scare actor	Aussie World
2018 - 2024	Performer, Backup Vocalist, Dancer in	Performing in Clubs and
	'Darren J Ray and the Love Bugs' (Trio)	RSL